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Equipe / Ville
Team / Town

LI N QU o

1 ST ETIENNE
FR  Equipe 2

FERREIRA Louane

LEO Nina

REBAUD Charlotte

MARTIN Agnés

INDEPENDANTE STEPHANOISE

37.550
12.550

147.000
(1).49.050
(3) 48.050
(4) 47.500
(6) 46.850

ENTENTE GYMNIQUE SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON

2 MONTBRISON
FR Equipe 1

LARUE Stéphanie

LATOUR Anais
DURBEC Sarah
VINCENT Léa
GUYOT Carla

142.400
(2) 48.550
(10) 45.850
(17) 42.300
(30) 32.800
(34) 18.300

OLYMPIQUE RIORGES GYMNASTIQUE

3 RIORGES

FR Equipe 1
FROBERT Elise
BENUCCI Emma

AUCLAIR Anaelle
BURNICHON Charlyne

141.500
(5) 47.300
(8) 46.350
(12) 45.500
(13) 45.100

INDEPENDANTE STEPHANOISE

4 ST ETIENNE
FR Equipe 1
GENOD Juliette

MONTAGNIER Imane
AVONDO Tamara

LEDUC Garance
CELLE Stella

139.250
(9) 46.250
(14) 43.800
(16) 42.850
(20) 42.000
(21) 41.550

5 ST CHAMOND
FR Equipe 1

ROUCHOUSE Astrid

GERIN Laurie
BARCET Anais

SAINT CHAMOND GYM

132.000
(7) 46.750
(15) 43.150
(19) 42.100

6 LA TALAUDIERE

FR Equipe 1
PACROT Manon
CATTRAT Anais

BOUCHUT Marjory
HABOUGIT Mathilde

ETENDARD DE LA TALAUDIERE

38.400 35.850 35.200
12.900 12.550 11.050
12.600 10.600 12.100
12.900 10.300 12.050
12.300 12.700 10.450
37.550 33.950 32.600
12.900 12.200 10.650
12.200 12.100 8.800
10.150 8.600 10.800
12.450 9.200 11.150

0.000 9.650 8.650
37.650 31.950 34.150
12.700 10.900 11.400
12.300 10.350 10.950
12.650 10.700 9.650
12.100 8.700 11.800
37.400 33.600 31.100
12.500 11.700 9.850
12.300 10.900 8.200
12.600 11.000 6.700
12.300 8.500 10.150
12.050 7.850 11.100
37.700 32.200  27.300
12.750 12.200 9.250
12.550 10.100 9.100
12.400 9.900 8.950
37.050 27.700  27.250
12.900 12.150 8.650
12.550 7.800 9.500
11.600 2.350 6.850

0.000 7.750 9.100

126.800
(11) 45.600
(22) 41.500
(32) 32.050
(33) 26.100

souligné = meilleur total
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ROANNE MABLY
Equipe 1

CARISEL Lola
PEYRARD Carla
TEMPIER Maélys
SOTO MAIOR Shana

UNION GYMNIQUE ROANNE MABLY
37.000
12.150
12.650
12.100

22.500
6.800
8.350
7.350

28.500
10.300
7.900
8.950

124.450
(23) 41.300
(24) 40.900
(25) 40.600
(26) 39.050

ST ETIENNE
Equipe 1
BOUTEYRON Ema
AUBERT Eva
FERNANDES Alanna
DARLY Mathilde
BONNET Johanna

ETOILE DE MONTAUD ST ETIENNE
35.450
11.350
11.750
11.700
12.000

23.500
9.500
7.100
6.900
4.700

115.450
(18) 42.150
(27) 35.250
(28) 34.700
(29) 34.250
(31) 32.550

souligné = meilleur total
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